(. LOMBARDIN Eroup: v

A KOHLER. COMPANEngine: 1IM 352 Drawing: G

FUEL SYSTEM
POS. |CODE DESCRIPTION Qty
2 5401.023 sheath 1
3 D080.131 TANK CAP 1
4 4775.469 gasket 1
5 7555.003 washer diam. 5 2
6 3240.008 nut M 6 2
7 9375.196 fuel hose 1
8 7500.018 washer 2
9 9790.039 screw M 6 x 12 2
12 7500.018 washer 2
13 9790.039 screw M 6 x 12 2
14 4501.107 gasket 2
15 «————- » guard 0
17 4470.013 gasket 1
18 7565.004 washer diam. 6 2
19 3240.008 nut M 6 2
20 &————- » carburetor for remote starter 0
20 2151.248 carburetor 1
22 4501.136 gasket 1
23 9708.002 sprayer 1
25 &————— » see Pos.G 3 0
26 8102.097 FUEL TANK 1
27 9043.048 fuel tank cap 1
28 D043.050 FUEL TANK CAP 1
29 1200.015 O ring 137 for filler oil cap 1
30 3630.057 clamp 3
42 «————= » gasket 0
43 7755.060 shut off valve 1
44 7565.004 washer diam. 6 1
45 1760.014 bolt M 6 x 40 1

printed by LOMBARDINI: 28/03/2018 -

1




Engine: 1IM 352 Drawing: G

28

printed by LOMBARDINI: 28/03/2018



